
  88  Welshpool Town Service via Borfa Green, Erw Wen, Oldfield Estate

Monday to Saturday (no services on public holidays except Good Friday)

OC/TV OC/TV

Service 88 88

Tesco Store ••• 16:40

Bus Station arr ••• 16:42

Bus Station [A] dep 16:20 16:45

Raven Square 16:23 16:48                                              
High Street, Chip Shop 16:25 16:50

Church Bank 16:27 16:52

Brookfield Road / Dingle Road 16:29 16:54

Borfa Green 16:31 16:56

Gungrog Road 16:33 16:58

Bryn Siriol 16:35 |

Erw Wen 16:37 17:00

Salop Road, Medical Centre 16:38 17:01

Bus Station [A] | |

Berriew Road, Pola | |

Oldford Estate, Queens Drive | |

Berriew Road, Poundland | |

Tesco Store 16:40 17:03

Bus Station 16:42 17:05

Côd/Code:

OC/TV Service operator either Owen's Coaches or Tanat Valley

For all public service enquiries, please telephone 01691 780212

For live travel updates, find us on Facebook @tanatvalleycoaches

www.tanat.co.uk

http://www.tanat.co.uk/

